ASSAM UNIVERSITY, SILCHAR - ANNUAL ACCOUNTS 2011-12

INDEX
SL. NO. PARTICULARS
1. Balance Sheet
2. Income & Expenditure Account
SCHEDULES
3. SCHEDULE I: Capital Fund
4, SCHEDULE II: Earmarked / Endowment Funds
i. SCHEDULE Il A : Endowment Funds
ii. SCHEDULEII B : House Building Advance Fund
iii. SCHEDULE Il C : Mobilized Resource Fund
iv. SCHEDULE II D : Pension Fund
v. SCHEDULE Il E - University Development Fund
vi. SCHEDULE Il AA : Endowment Funds
5. SCHEDULE I1I: Current Liabilities & Provisions
6. SCHEDULE 111 (5): Sponsored Projects
7. SCHEDULE 111 (6): Grants from UGC carried forward
8. SCHEDULE IV: Fixed Assets
i. SCHEDULE IV A - Fixed Assets - Plan
ii. SCHEDULE IV B : Fixed Assets — Non Plan
iii. SCHEDULE IV C : Fixed Assets - Mobilized Resource Fund

iv. SCHEDULE IV D : Fixed Assets - Sponsored Projects

PAGE NO.

-

© 00O N o o1 b~

11
12-21
22
23
24
25
26
27



V.
Vi.

Vil.

I

ii.
iii.
iv.
V.
Vi.
Vil.
viil.
iX.
X.

Xi.

SCHEDULE IV E
SCHEDULE IVF &IV G
SCHEDULE IVH

9. SCHEDULE V: Investments

SCHEDULE V A
SCHEDULE V B
SCHEDULEV C
SCHEDULE V D
SCHEDULE V E
SCHEDULE V F
SCHEDULE V G
SCHEDULE V H
SCHEDULE V |

SCHEDULE V]

SCHEDULE V K

: Fixed Assets — Diphu Campus
: Fixed Assets — School of Technology & OBC
: Fixed Assets — NLCPR

: Endowment Fund Investment

: Mobilized Resource Fund Investment
: Pension Fund Investment

: NLCPR Investment

: Caution Money Fund Investment
: Plan Fund Investment

: Non-Plan Fund Investment

: Hostel Fund Fund Investment

: Diphu Campus

: Project Fund

: OBC Fund

10. SCHEDULE VI: Current Assets, Loans & Advances

11.  Attachment A: Closing Bank Balances

12.  SCHEDULE VII: Income from Grants received during the year

13. SCHEDULE VIII: Academic Receipts

14. SCHEDULE IX: Interest Earned

15. SCHEDULE X: Other Income

16. SCHEDULE XI: Prior Period Income

28
29
30
31
32-33
34
34
35
35
36
37
37
38
39
39
40-41

42-44

45

46

47

48
49



17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
23.
24,

25.

26.
217.
28.
29.

SCHEDULE XII: Establishment Expenses
SCHEDULE XIII: Academic Expenses
SCHEDULE XIV: Administrative Expenses
SCHEDULE XV: Repairs & Maintenance
SCHEDULE XVI: Significant Accounting Policies
SCHEDULE XVII: Notes on Accounts

Receipts & Payments Account

i. SCHEDULE XVIII : Grants-in-aid

ii. SCHEDULE XIX . Interest Earned

iii. SCHEDULE XX - Academic Receipts

iv. SCHEDULE XXI : Other Receipts

v. SCHEDULE XXII : Academic Expenses

vi. SCHEDULE XXIlI - Administrative Expenses
vii. SCHEDULE XXIV : Establishment Expenses
viii. SCHEDULE XXV : Repair maintenance

ix. SCHEDULE XXVI : Fixed Assets

X.  SCHEDULE XXVII : Other Payments

SCHEDULE XXVIII : Employees Provident & Pension Fund

General Provident Fund Account
Contributory Provident Fund Account
New Pension Scheme Account
Explanatory Memorandum

50
o1
52
53
54-56
57-58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71-73
74-76
77-78
79-82



	INDEX

